


















MEHRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, 
JAMSHORO, SINDH, PAKISTAN.  

Tel: Off: +92-222-771212, Fax: +92-222-771403 

Subject: 	CONTRACT EVALUATION FORM 

Ref: 

Zile  Director (A&F) 
Govt. of Sindh, 
Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, 
(SPPRA), Services General Administration & 
Coordination Department, Govt. of Sindh, 
Barrack No.8, Sindh Secretariat No.04, Court Road, 
KARACHI 
Ph. No. 021-920535-69  

No. XEN(Works)/MUET/JAM/2014/-112 
Dated: 15-09-2014 

Please find enclosed herewith the following documents for the works: 

1. Additional work for Extension of Institute of Environmental Engineering & Management at 
MUET, Jamshoro. 

6 2. Internal Electrification, Computer Networking & Air-Conditioning works of Extension of 
Environmental Engineering & Management at MUET, Jamshoro. 

Maintenance/ Carpeting/ CC Edging Work of the Remaining Roads at MUET, Jamshoro 

Work Order 
Contract Evaluation Form 

This is for your kind information. 

Executive E sneer (Word  
MUE Jamshoro 

forwarded with compliments to the Director (Works & Services), MUET, Jamshoro. 

CD 3. 



Executive i Juicer (Wor, 
MU , Jamshoro 

MEHRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, 
JAMSHORO, SINDH, PAKISTAN.  

Tel: Off: +92-222-771212, Fax: +92-222-771403 

No. XEN(Works)/MUET/JAM/2014/-110, 
Dated: 10-09-2014 

M/s Pakistan Electric Works, 
HYDERABAD.  

WORK ORDER 

Subject: 

Ref: 

Gentleman, 

ADDITIONAL WORK FOR EXTENSION OF INSTITUTE OF ENVIRONMENTAL 
ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT AT MUET, JAMSHORO.  

Your item Rate Tender, Dated: 27-08-2014. 

  

I am pleased to inform you that your item rate tender for execution of the above subjected work 
consisting the scope attached herewith, at the cost of Rs.1,737,960.00 has been accepted by the 
University authorities being lowest in competition. 

❖ NO PREMIUM SHALL BE PAID SEPARATELY. 
❖ NO CARTAGE SHALL BE PAID SEPARATELY. 
❖  NO ESCALATION ON ANY MATERIAL SHALL BE PAID SEPARATELY. 

You are, therefore, directed to please attend the office of the undersigned within Seven (07) days for 
executing the agreement duly adhesive stamped for completing the other formalities to start the work 
at site and complete the work within Two (02) Months; according to drawing, design & specifications 
under the Supervision of Assistant Engineer (Civil), MUET, Jamshoro. 

The completion time period shall be reckoned from the actual date of start of the work. 

Copy f.w.c.s to the: 

1. Director (Works & Services), MUET, Jamshoro. 
2. Director Finance, MUET, Jamshoro. 
3. Director (A&F), Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (SPPRA), Karachi. 
4. Secretary to the Vice Chancellor, MUET, Jamshoro. 
5. Assistant Engineer (Civil), MUET, Jamshoro, for information. He is further directed to intimate 

the undersigned about the actual date of start of the work. 



SINDH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY 

CONTRACT EVALUATION FORM 

TO BE FILLED IN BY ALL PROCURING AGENCIES FOR PUBLIC CONTRACTS OF 

Mehran University of Engineering & Technology, Jamshoro 
Autonomous 

Additional work for Ext. of Environmental Engg: & Management 

No. DD(Proc.)/IVIUET/JAM/-03, Dated: 24-07-2014 

Additional work for Ext. of Environmental Engg: & Management 

1) 
NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION / DEPTT. 

2) PROVINCIAL / LOCAL GOVT./ OTHER 
3) TITLE OF CONTRACT 

4) TENDER NUMBER 

5) BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT 
6) FORUM THAT APPROVED THE SCHEME 

7) TENDER ESTIMATED VALUE 

8) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 
(For civil works only) 

9) ESTIMATED C PL 

10) TENDER OPE 

11) NUMBER OF TE 
(Attach list of buyers) 

12) NUMBER OF BIDS RECE VED 
13) NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT 

14) BID EVALUATION REPORT 
(Enclose a copy) 

15) NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFU 

RIOD (AS PER CONTRACT) 02 Months 

) 	27-08-2014 @ 12.30 P.M 

17) RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATIO 
(i.e. I', 2", 3rd  EVALUATION BID). 	M/s Pakistan Electric 

elopers, Hyd. (Rs. 1,789,265.63) 2nd 

18) METHOD OF PROCUREMENT USED : - (Tick one) 

a) SINGLE STAGE — ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 

b) SINGLE STAGE — TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 

TWO STAGE — TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE 

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED 
i.e. 

EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING ETC. WITH BRIEF REASONS: 

1/3 



Vice Chancellor 19) APPROVING AUTHORITY FOR AWARD OF CONTRACT 

20) WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED 
IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN? 

SPPRA Website 
(If yes, give date and SPPRA Identification No.) 

SPPRA 
Sr. No. 21084, Dated: 04-08-2014 

Daily Dawn, 28-7 Daily Express, 27-7, 
Daily Ibrat 26-7 & Daily Kawish,26-7-14 

23) WHETHER QUALIFICA N 
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TENDE 
(If yes, enclose a copy) 

24) WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA 
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TENDER DOC 
(If yes, enclose a copy) 

25) WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHOR! 
METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BID 

26) WAS BID SECURITY OBTAINED FROM ALL 
THE I3IDDERS? 

27) 
WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BID WAS LOWEST EVALUATED 
BID / BEST EVALUATED BID (in case of Consultancies) 

28) 
WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS TECHNICALLY 
COMPLIANT? 

29) WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR 
QUOTED PRICES WERE RE 1D Ot' /1.1-  THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS? 

30) 
WHETHER EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO BIDDERS BEFORE THE AWARD 

OF CONTRACT? 
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report) 
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Yes 
31) ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED 

(If yes, result thereof) 

No 

32) 
ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOTICE / DOCUMENTS 
(If yes, give details) 

Yes 

No 

33) WAS THE EXTENSION MADE IN RESPONSE TIME? 
(If yes, give reasons) 

Yes 

No 
34) DEVIATION F M 

(If yes, give deta d reas 
TION CRITERIA 

Yes 

No 
35) WAS IT ASSURED BY THE PRO 

BLACK LISTED? 

36) WAS A VISIT MADE BY ANY OI1 ICER/0 
SUPPLIER'S PREMISES IN CONNECTION WIT 
BE ASCERTAINED REGARDING FINANCING 
(If yes, enclose a copy) 

CY THAT THE SELECTED FIRM IS NOT 

Yes Fl No fl   
E PROCURING AGENCY TO THE 

UREMENT? IF SO, DETAILS TO 
ROAD: 

37) WERE PROPER SAFEGUARDS PROVIDED ON M 
THE CONTRACT (BANK GUARANTEE ETC.)? 

38) SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY 
(If yes, give Brief Description) 

Signature & Official Stamp of 
Authorized Officer 

o v 
MUE  

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 

VANCE PAYMENT IN 

SPPRA, Block. No.8, Sindh Secretariat No.4-A, Court Road, Karachi 
Tele: 021-9205356; 021-9205369 & Fax: 021-9206291 

Print 

  

 

Save 
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.utiv 	gincer (NV 
, Jamshor 

MEHRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, 
JAMSHORO, SINDH, PAKISTAN. 

Tel: Off: +92-222..771212, Fax: +92-222-771403 

No. XEN(Works)/MUET/JAM/2014/-108, 
Dated: 10-09-2014 

Mis Sungreen Electric & Construction Co., 
KARACHI. 

Subject: 

Ref: 

Gentleman, 

 

WORK ORDER 

INTERNAL ELECTRIFICATION, COMPUTER NETWORKING & AIR- 
CONDITIONING WORKS OF EXTENSION OF ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 
& MANAGEMENT AT MUET, JAMSHORO.  

Your item Rate Tender, Dated: 27-08-2014. 

  

    

I am pleased to inform you that your item rate tender for execution of the above subjected work 
consisting the scope attached herewith, at the cost of Rs.2,361,309.90 has been accepted by the University authorities being lowest in competition. 

❖ NO PREMIUM SHALL BE PAID SEPARATELY. 
❖ NO CARTAGE SHALL BE PAID SEPARATELY. 
+ NO ESCALATION ON ANY MATERL4L SHALL BE PAID SEPARATELY. 

The Mobilization Advance shall be allowed to you at the rate of 10% of the tendered cost on submission 
of a Mobilization Advance Guarantee for the full amount of the Advance in the specified form from a 
Scheduled Bank in Pakistan to the Procuring Agency. And the Contractor will pay interest on the 
mobilization advance at the rate of 10% per annum on the advance. 

You are, therefore, directed to please attend the office of the undersigned within Seven (07) days for 
executing the agreement duly adhesive stamped for completing the other formalities to start the work 
at site and complete the work within Two (02) Months; according to drawing, design & specifications 
under the Supervision of Sub-Engineer (Electrical), MUET, Jamshoro. 

The completion time period shall be reckoned from the actual date of start of the work. 

Copy f.w.c.s to the: 
1. Director (Works & Services), MUET, Jamshoro. 
2. Director Finance, MUET, Jamshoro. 
3. Director (A&F), Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (SPPRA), Karachi. 
4. Secretary to the Vice Chancellor, MUET, Jamshoro. 
5. Sub-Engineer (Electrical), MUET, Jamshoro, for information. He is further directed to intimate 

the undersigned about the actual date of start of the work. 



SINDH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY 

CONTRACT EVALUATION FORM 

TO BE FILLED IN BY ALL PROCURING AGENCIES FOR PUBLIC CONTRACTS OF 
WORKS, SERVICES & GOODS 

1) NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION / DEPTT. 

2) PROVINCIAL / LOCAL GOVT./ OTHER 

3) TITLE OF CONTRACT 

4) TENDER NUMBER 

5) BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT 

6) FORUM THAT APPROVED THE SCHEME 

7) TENDER ESTIMATED VALUE 

8) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 
(For civil works only) 

9) ESTIMATED C PL 

10) TENDER OPE 

11) NUMBER OF TE 
(Attach list of buyers) 

12) NUMBER OF BIDS RECE VED 

13) NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT 

14) BID EVALUATION REPORT 
(Enclose a copy) 

Mehran University of Engineering & Technology, Jamshoro 

Autonomous 

Internal Electrification, Computer NAN & A/C Works Ext.IEE&M 

No. DD(Proc.)/MUET/JAM/-03, Dated: 24-07-2014 

Internal Electrification, Computer N/W & A/C Works Ext. IEE&M 

University Own Resources. 

Rs.2.369 (Millions) 

RIOD (AS PER CONTRACT) 02 Months  
) 	27-08-2014 © 12.30 P.M 

15) NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFU reen Electric & Const. Co., Karachi. 

16) CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Rs.2,361, 

17) RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATIO 
(i.e. 1e, 2"d, 3rd  EVALUATION BID). 	M/s Sungreen Electric Co., Kar. (Rs.2,361,309.90) 1st 

M/s Pakistan Electric 	ks, Hyderabad. (Rs.2,449,211.45) 2nd 

M/s Gul  Traders,  Hyderabad.  

18) METHOD OF PROCUREMENT USED : - (Tick one) 

a) SINGLE STAGE — ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 

b) SINGLE STAGE — TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 	 

c) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE 	  

d) TWO STAGE — TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE 

(Rs.2,554,947.00) 3rd 

Domestic/ Local 

No 

No 

No 

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED i.e. 
EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING ETC. WITH BRIEF REASONS: 

1 /3 
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Vice Chancellor 19) APPROVING AUTHORITY FOR AWARD OF CONTRACT 

No Yes 

No 

L Yes No No 

Yes F 27) WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BID WAS LOWEST EVALUATED 
BID / BEST EVALUATED BID (in case of Consultancies) 

28) WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS TECHNICALLY 
COMPLIANT? 

20) WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN? 

21) ADVERTISEMENT : 

Yes SPPRA 
Sr. No. 21084. Dated: 04-08-2014 

Yes Hri 

No Yes L 

i) SPPRA Website 
(If yes, give date and SPPRA Identification No ) 

ii) News Papers 
(If yes, give na 	• f newspapers and dates) 

22) NATURE OF CO 

23) WHETHER QUALIFICA i N C 
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TENDE 
(If yes, enclose a copy) 

24) WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA 
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TENDER DOCU 
(If yes, enclose a copy) 

25) WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORI 
METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BID 

No 

Yes Daily Dawn, 28-7 Daily Express, 27-7, 
Daily (brat 26-7 & Daily Kawish,26-7-14 

n 

Yes 

FOR USING A 

Yes in IN° UI 

26) WAS BID SECURITY OBTAINED FROM ALL THE BIDDERS? 

IN" 1 

NTS? 

No 

29) WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR QUOTED PRICES WERE READ 01; I A I.  

I
Yes IF No  

30) WHETHER EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO BIDDERS BEFORE THE AWARD OF 
CONTRACT? 
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report) 

Yes Tel I No  

THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS? 



No Yes 

35) WAS IT ASSURED BY THE PRO 	 NCY TI-1AT THE SELECTED FIRM IS NOT 
BLACK LISTED? 

36) WAS A VISIT MADE BY ANY OE ICER/O 
SUPPLIER'S PREMISES IN CONNECTION WITH 
BE ASCERTAINED REGARDING FINANCING 
(If yes, enclose a copy) 

n 
A 	E PROCURING AGENCY TO THE 

'UREMENT? IF SO, DETAILS TO 
ROAD: 

33) WAS THE EXTENSION MADE IN RESPONSE TIME? 
(If yes, give reasons) 

34) DEVIATION F 	 T1ON CRITERIA 
(If yes, give deta 

Yes 

No 

Yes 

No 

32) ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOTICE / DOCUMENTS 
(If yes, give details) 

Yes 

No 

37) WERE PROPER SAFEGUARDS PROVIDED ON M' 	 VANCE PAYMENT IN Tl-IE CONTRACT (BANK GUARANTEE ETC.)? 

38) SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY 
(If yes, give Brief Description) 

Signature & Official Stamp of 
Authorized Officer  Executive gineer  

JAMSHORO. 

31) ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED 
(If yes, result thereof) Yes 

No 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 

SPPRA, Block. No.8, Sindh Secretariat No.4-A, Court Road, Karachi 
Tele: 021-9205356; 021-9205369 & Fax: 021-9206291 

Print 

    

 

Save 

 

Reset 
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MEHRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, 
JAMSHORO, SINDH, PAKISTAN.  

Tel: Off: +92-222-771212, Fax: +92-222-771403 

No. XEN(Works)/MUET/JAM/2014/-109, 
Dated: 10-09-2014 

M/s New Mehran Engineering Co., 
KARACHI.  

WORK ORDER 

Subject: 

Ref: 

MAINTENANCE/ CARPETING/ CC EDGING WORK OF THE REMAINING 
ROADS AT MUET, JAMSHORO.  

Your item Rate Tender, Dated: 27-08-2014. 

 

Gentleman, 

I am pleased to inform you that your item rate tender for execution of the above subjected work 
consisting the scope attached herewith, at the cost of Rs.3,940,562.45 has been accepted by the 
University authorities being lowest in competition. 

• NO PREMIUM SHALL BE PAID SEPARATELY. 
❖ NO CARTAGE SHALL BE PAID SEPARATELY. 
❖ NO ESCALATION ON ANY MATERIAL SHALL BE PAID SEPARATELY. 

The Mobilization Advance shall be allowed to you at the rate of 10% of the tendered cost on 
submission of a Mobilization Advance Guarantee for the full amount of the Advance in the specified 
form from a Scheduled Bank in Pakistan to the Procuring Agency. And the Contractor will pay 
interest on the mobilization advance at the rate of 10% per annum on the advance. 

You are, therefore, directed to please attend the office of the undersigned within Seven (07) days for 
executing the agreement duly adhesive stamped for completing the other formalities to start the work 
at site and complete the work within Six (06) Months; according to drawing, design & specifications 
under the Supervision of Assistant Engineer (Civil), MUET, Jamshoro. 

The completion time period shall be reckoned from the actual date of start of the work. 

Copy fw.c.s to the: 

1. Director (Works & Services), MUET, Jamshoro. 
2. Director Finance, MUET, Jamshoro. 
3. Director (A&F), Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (SPPRA), Karachi. 
4. Secretary to the Vice Chancellor, MUET, Jamshoro. 
5. Assistant Engineer (Civil), MUET, Jamshoro, for information. He is further directed to intimate the 

undersigned about the actual date of start of the work. 

)Executi ngineer 
T, Jamsho 
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16) CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Rs.3,940, .45 

SINDH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY 

CONTRACT EVALUATION FORM 

TO BE FILLED IN BY ALL PROCURING AGENCIES FOR PUBLIC CONTRACTS OF 

WORKS, SERVICES & GOODS 

1) NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION / DEPTT. 

2) PROVINCIAL / LOCAL GOVT./ OTHER 

3) TITLE OF CONTRACT 

4) TENDER NUMBER 

5) BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT 

6) FORUM THAT APPROVED THE SCHEME 

7) TENDER ESTIMATED VALUE 

8) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 
(For civil works only) 

Mehran University of Engineering & Technology, Jamshoro 

Autonomous 

Maintenance/ Carpeting/ CC Edging Work of Remaining Roads 

No. DD(Proc.)/MUET/JAM/-03, Dated: 24-07-2014 

Maintenance/ Carpeting/  CC Edging Work of Remaining Roads 

University Own Resources. 

Rs.4.006 (Millions) 

9) ESTIMATED C L 

10) TENDER OPE 

11) NUMBER OF TE 
(Attach list of buyers) 

12) NUMBER OF BIDS RECE VED 

13) NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT 

14) BID EVALUATION REPORT 
(Enclose a copy) 

RIOD (AS PER CONTRACT)  06 Months 

) 	27-08-2014 @ 12.30 P.M 

D 02 Nos. 

OPENING OF BIDS  Two  Nos.  

Se 

15) NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFU Mehran Engineering Comany, Karachi. 

17) RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATIO 
(i.e. 1st, 2"d, 3rd  EVALUATION BID). 	M/s New Mehran Eng Karachi. (Rs.3,940,562.45) 1st 

M/s Mian Abdul Jabb- 	Co., Hyd. 	(Rs.3,999,179.32) 2nd 

18) METHOD OF PROCUREMENT USED : - (Tick one) 

a) 	SINGLE STAGE — ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 

b) SINGLE STAGE — TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE 	 

c) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE 	  

d) TWO STAGE — TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE 

Domestic/ Local 

No 

No 

No 

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED i.e. 

EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING ETC. WITH BRIEF REASONS: 



I9) APPROVING AUTHORITY FOR AWARD OF CONTRACT 
Vice Chancellor 

20) WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN? 

Yes fl No l v  

xxi) News Papers 
(If yes, give na f newspapers and dates) 

Yes SPPRA 
Sr. No 21084, Dated: 04-08-2014 

No 

Yes Daily Dawn, 28-7 Daily Express, 27-7, 
Daily Ibrat 26-7 & Daily Kawish,26-7-14 

No 

22) ADVERTISEMENT : 

i) SPPRA Website 
(If yes, give date and SPPRA Identification No ) 

22) NATURE OF CO 

23) WHETHER QUALIFICA f4N CR 
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TENDE 	ENTS? 
(If yes, enclose a copy) 

24) WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA 
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TENDER DOCU 
(If yes, enclose a copy) 

25) WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORI 
METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BID 

26) WAS BID SECURITY OBTAINED FROM ALL THE BIDDERS? 

27) WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BID WAS LOWEST EVALUATED 
BID / BEST EVALUATED BID (in case of Consultancies) 

28) WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS TECHNICALLY 
COMPLIANT? 

Int. 1 

Yes No 

 

   

   

Yes No 

FOR USING A 

No 

Yes V No L 

    

Yes 

 

No 

 

    

Yes 

 

No 

 

    

29) WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR QUOTED PRICES WERE READ Ol I I \ I 
THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS? 

No 

30) WHETHER EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO BIDDERS BEFORE THE AWARD 01 
CONTRACT? 
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report) 

Yes 

Yes No 

2/3 
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SPPRA, Block. No.8, Sindh Secretariat No.4-A, Court Road, Karachi 
Tele: 021-9205356; 021-9205369 & Fax: 021-9206291 

Print Save Reset 

31) ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED 
(If yes, result thereof) 

Yes 

No 

32) ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOTICE / DOCUMENTS 
(If yes, give details) 

Yes 

No 

33) WAS THE EXTENSION MADE IN RESPONSE TIME? 
(If yes, give reasons) Yes 

No 

No Yes n 

34) DEVIATION F1 	LIFB4TION CRITERIA 
(If yes, give deta d real .) 

35) WAS IT ASSURED BY THE PRO 
BLACK LISTED? 

36) WAS A VISIT MADE BY ANY OF ICER/O 
SUPPLIER'S PREMISES IN CONNECTION WIT 
BE ASCERTAINED REGARDING FINANCING 
(If yes, enclose a copy) 

Yes 

No 

CY THAT THE SELECTED FIRM IS NOT 

IE PROCURING AGENCY TO THE 
UREMENT? IF SO, DETAILS TO 

ROAD: 

37) WERE PROPER SAFEGUARDS PROVIDED ON M 
THE CONTRACT (BANK GUARANTEE ETC.)? 

38) SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY 
(If yes, give Brief Description) 

Signature & Official Stamp 
Authorized Officer 

VANCE PAYMENT IN 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 



• No. DD (Enf-II)U07/(MUET)/14-15/ 
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH 

SINDH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY 
AUTHORITY 

Karachi, dated 	September, 2014 

Executive Engineer (works), 
Mehran University of Engineering & Technology, 
Jamshoro, 
Sindh. 

SUBJECT: NIT NO. DD roc /MUET/JAM/03 DATED 24.07.2014 SPPRA SERIAL, 
NO. 21084 - CONTRACT EVALUATION FORM 

I am directed to refer to your letters No. XEN(WORKS) MUET/Jam/2014-112 
dated 15.09.2014 on the subject NIT and to observe that the Procuring Agency has furnished only 
Contract Evaluation Form and Work orders in respect of item Nos 1, 2 & 3 of the subject NIT 
whereas; remaining documents i.e. BOQ and Contract agreement duly affixed stamps are still awaited. 

2. 	
In view of the above, it is advised to furnish the remaining documents as required 

under rule-50 at the earliest, please. 

(Mohammad Ayub Ali Khan) 
Deputy Director (A& F) 

Cony tE 

• Vice Chancellor, Mehran University of Engineering & Technology, Jamshoro. 

Block-8, Sindh Secretariat 4-A, Court road, Karachi. 
Phone: 021-99205356. Fax: 021-99206291 

+A..yp 



No. DD (Enf-II)U07/(MUET)/14-15/4212 
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH 

SINDH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY 
AUTHORITY 

Karachi, dated 26th  September, 2014 

Executive Engineer (works), 
Mehran University of Engineering & Technology, 
Jamshoro, 
Sindh. 

SUBJECT: NIT NO. DD(Proc)/MUET/JAM/03 DATED 24.07.2014 SPPRA SERIAL 
NO. 21084 - CONTRACT EVALUATION FORM 

I am directed to refer to your letters No. XEN(WORKS) MUET/Jam/2014-112 
dated 15.09.2014 on the subject NIT and to observe that the Procuring Agency has furnished only 

Contract Evaluation Form and Work orders in respect of item Nos 1, 2 & 3 of the subject NIT 
whereas; remaining documents i.e. BOQ and Contract agreement duly affixed stamps are still 
awaited. 

2. 	 In view of the above, it is advised to furnish the remaining documents as required 
under rule-50 at the earliest, please. 

(Mohamm Ayub Ali Khan) 
Deputy i ector (A&F) 

Coop to:.  

• Vice Chancellor, Mehran University of Engineering & Technology, Jamshoro. 

Block-8, Sindh Secretariat 4-A, Court road, Karachi. 
Phone: 021-99205356. Fax: 021-99206291 

www.pprasindh.Kov.ok 




















































